
22 Olney Street
Seekonk, MA 02771

508-557-0091
cyndi@thecookshouseseekonk.com

Monday: closed
Tuesday - Friday: 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday: 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Sunday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

MENU
Soups

N.E. Clam Chowder
Chicken Rice (GF)
* 6+ Soup Varieties Vary Daily

Pint    Quart
6.99   11.49
5.99     9.99

Salads
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Pasta Salad
Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
* Seasonal Salads Vary

  8.99
10.99
  8.99
  5.99 / lb
  5.99 / lb
  5.99 / lb
  7.99 / lb
  6.99 / lb
  5.99 / lb

Eggrolls
Many Options Available Daily!
Ex: Thanksgiving, Steak & Cheese,
Shepherd's Pie, Chicken Parmesan,
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo, Taco,
Mac & Cheese, BBQ Pork Mac &
Cheese, Buffalo Chicken, & More!

  4.99 ea

Sides
Vegetables
Rice
Potatoes
Pickled Beets
* Side Varieties Vary Daily

  4.99 -
  8.99 / lb

  5.59 / lb

Appetizers
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Buffalo Chicken Dip
Bacon Potato Skins
Stuffed Quahogs
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings
Pork Dumplings
Edamame Dumplings
Fried Ravioli
Fried Pickles
Crab Rangoon's
Baked Feta
Baby Naan Bread
Coconut Shrimp
* Appetizer Varieties Vary Daily

  4.99
  4.99
  6.00
  4.99 ea
  7.99 / lb
     90¢ ea
  9.99
  9.99
  8.99
  9.99
  9.99
  9.99
  1.50
  9.99



MENU
Meals

Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Pot Pie
Chicken Mozambique
Shrimp Mozambique
Turkey Dinner
Turkey Shepherd's Pie
Shepherd's Pie
Meatloaf
Pot Roast
Pasta & Meatballs
Stuffed Peppers
Meat Lasagna
Veggie Lasagna
Stuffed Shells
Mac & Cheese

11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
12.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
10.99
  6.99 ea
  6.99 ea
  6.99 ea
  6.49
  7.99 / lb

Gluten Friendly
Many Options Available Daily!
Ex: Mac & Cheese, Chicken
Parmesan, Chicken Cordon Bleu,
Turkey Loaf, Turkey & Spinach
Balls, Meatballs, Soups, Salads,
Appetizers, & More! 

Prices
Vary
By
Option

A La Carte
Chourico, Peppers, & Onions
American Chop Suey
Meatballs
Meatloaf
Turkey Loaf
Turkey & Spinach Balls
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Boneless Chicken Breasts

  7.29 / lb
  6.99 / lb
  7.29 / lb
  7.29 / lb
  9.99 / lb
  9.99 / lb
  7.59 ea
  3.29 ea

Seafood
Baked Fish
Baked Scallops
Baked Seafood Casserole
Baked Stuffed Shrimp
Marinated Salmon

  9.99
12.99
14.99
  3.29 ea
  7.99

Grillin' Goods
Fresh Steakburgers
Skinless Kayem Hotdogs
Saugys
Assorted Sausages
Marinated Boneless Chicken Breasts
Marinated Steak Tips
Ribeye Steaks
Sirloin Steaks

  7.29
     90¢ ea
  1.50 ea
  market
  6.99 / lb
  market
  market
  market

* The items listed on this menu are the items we strive to have available for you every day.  We will always have
additional options available in store, as well!
* Please note: The Cooks House is NOT a gluten free facility.  We take the utmost caution to prepare gluten friendly
food.
* Please let us know about any allergies you or your party may have!
* Looking for family-sized meals or catering?  Just ask!  We have plenty of options!
* Prices are subject to change at any time with market prices.


