

Cheese, Buffalo Chicken, & More!

22 Olney Street Seekonk, MA 02771

508-557-0091

cyndi@the cook shouse seek on k. com

Monday: closed

Tuesday - Friday: 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday: 8:00 am - 4:00 pm Sunday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

MENU

<u>Soups</u>			<u>Sides</u>		
	Pint	Quart	Vegetables	4.99 -	
N.E. Clam Chowder	6.99	11.49	Rice	8.99 / lb	
Chicken Rice (GF)	5.99	9.99	Potatoes		
* 6+ Soup Varieties Vary Daily			Pickled Beets	5.59 / lb	
Salads			* Side Varieties Vary Daily		
Garden Salad	•	8.99	<u>Appetizers</u>		
Greek Salad		10.99	Spinach Artichoke Dip	4.99	
Caesar Salad		8.99	Buffalo Chicken Dip	4.99	
Pasta Salad		5.99 / lb	Bacon Potato Skins	6.00	
Macaroni Salad		5.99 / lb	Stuffed Quahogs	4.99 ea	
Potato Salad		5.99 / lb	Chicken Tenders	7.99 / lb	
Tuna Salad		7.99 / lb	Chicken Wings	90¢ ea	
Chicken Salad		6.99 / lb	Pork Dumplings	9.99	
Egg Salad		5.99 / lb	Edamame Dumplings	9.99	
* Seasonal Salads Vary			Fried Ravioli	8.99	
E a malla			Fried Pickles	9.99	
<u>Eggroll</u>			Crab Rangoon's	9.99	
Many Options Available Da	ily!	4.99 ea	Baked Feta	9.99	
Ex: Thanksgiving, Steak &			Baby Naan Bread	1.50	
Shepherd's Pie, Chicken Par	mesan,		Coconut Shrimp	9.99	
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo, 7 Mac & Cheese, BBQ Pork N	•		* Appetizer Varieties Vary Daily		

MENU

Meals		Gluten Friendly	
Chicken Parmesan	11.99	Many Options Available Daily!	Prices
Chicken Pot Pie	11.99	Ex: Mac & Cheese, Chicken	Vary
Chicken Mozambique	11.99	Parmesan, Chicken Cordon Bleu,	By
Shrimp Mozambique	11.99	Turkey Loaf, Turkey & Spinach	Option
Turkey Dinner	11.99	Balls, Meatballs, Soups, Salads,	
Turkey Shepherd's Pie	12.99	Appetizers, & More!	
Shepherd's Pie	11.99	Seafood	
Meatloaf	11.99		0.00
Pot Roast	11.99	1	9.99
Pasta & Meatballs	10.99		12.99
Stuffed Peppers	6.99 ea	Baked Seafood Casserole	14.99
Meat Lasagna	6.99 ea	Baked Stuffed Shrimp	3.29 ea
Veggie Lasagna	6.99 ea	Marinated Salmon	7.99
Stuffed Shells	6.49	Grillin' Goods	
Mac & Cheese	7.99 / lb	Fresh Steakburgers	7.29
A La Carte		Skinless Kayem Hotdogs	90¢ ea
Chourico, Peppers, & Onions	7.29 / lb	Saugys	1.50 ea
American Chop Suey	6.99 / lb	Assorted Sausages	market
Meatballs	7.29 / lb	Marinated Boneless Chicken Breasts	
Meatloaf	7.29 / lb	Marinated Steak Tips Ribeye Steaks Sirloin Steaks	market
Turkey Loaf	9.99 / lb		market
Turkey & Spinach Balls	9.99 / lb		market
Chicken Cordon Bleu	7.59 ea		
Boneless Chicken Breasts	3.29 ea		

^{*} The items listed on this menu are the items we strive to have available for you every day. We will always have additional options available in store, as well!



^{*} Please note: The Cooks House is NOT a gluten free facility. We take the utmost caution to prepare gluten friendly food.

^{*} Please let us know about any allergies you or your party may have!

^{*} Looking for family-sized meals or catering? Just ask! We have plenty of options!

^{*} Prices are subject to change at any time with market prices.